
Sona College of Technology, Salem – 5 
(An Autonomous Institution) 

BLACKBOARD UTILIZATION REPORT 
2019 – 2020 

 
Total Hit Counts 

 

 

  

172671
145748

183837

131374

191212

83681

417825

33171

364387

41993

0

50000

100000

150000

200000

250000

300000

350000

400000

450000

Total Hit Counts



 

Total Time Spent 
 

 

  

19316.63 20320.17
23921.54

21210.64

29140.45

14440.29

50145.97

3768.31

24863.4

9718.57

0

10000

20000

30000

40000

50000

60000

Total Time Spent (Hrs)



 

 

Department Utilization 
Absolute 

hours 
Hits % Utilized 

CIVIL 19316.63 172671 

100% 

CSE 20320.17 145748 
ECE 23921.54 183837 
EEE 21210.64 131374 

MECH 29140.45 191212 
FT 14440.29 83681 
IT 50145.97 417825 

Mechatronics 3768.31 33171 
MBA 24863.4 364387 
MCA 9718.57 41993 

 
  


